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NON-DELEGATED CONTACT LIST

Servicing, Loss Payee

V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. 
Attn: Servicing Department 

9221 E. Via de Ventura 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

855-877-3396 
8:00am –5:00pm CST

Contact: 
Stephanie Kraemer | stephaniej@vipmtginc.com

Collateral

V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. 
Attn: Shipping 

9221 E. Via de Ventura 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Notes to come with a separate allonge with: 
Pay to the order of: 
V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. 
Without Recourse 

[Your Lender Name]

Compliance

V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. 
9221 E. Via de Ventura 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

opscompliance@vipmtginc.com

Contact:
 Angie Overholt 480-588-3837
 Tina Rose 480-696-6523

General Questions

Tim Verinder tverinder@vipmtginc.com 281-460-4822

Marcus Korth mkorth@vipmtginc.com 414-975-5218

Eric Sharp esharp@vipmtginc.com 949-232-8326

Kevan Faulkner kfaulkner@vipmtginc.com 520-370-6186

Scott Searcy scotts@vipmtginc.com 808-372-3842

Jacob O’Neal jacobo@vipmtginc.com 918-261-8927

Mortgagee Clause

V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. ISAOA/ATIMA 
9221 E. Via de Ventura 

Scottsdale, AZ 85258-3370

(V.I.P. Independent Mortgage, Inc.–CA,TX, OK, OH)

References

• MERS ID:1005660     • FHA ID:2563800009     • VA ID:9102250000

Payment Address

V.I.P. Servicing 
2810 Crossroads Dr. Ste 4800 

Madison, WI 53718

servicing@vipmtginc.com

Final Docs & Qualified Written Address

V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. 
9221 E. Via de Ventura 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

finaldocs@vipmtginc.com


